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	.Рб
	Број индекса
	Име и презиме
	Колоквијум 
	Тест I
	Тест II
	Укупно
	Оцена

	1. 
	АР130037
	Јовановић Смиљана 
	18
	18
	40
	76
	8 (осам)

	2. 
	АР180015
	Попов Павле 
	17
	18
	40
	75
	8 (осам)

	3. 
	АР180034
	Стојановић Милош 
	26
	20
	35
	81
	9 (девет)



